Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results
Mildura 2 28/08/2004
OB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

1 1 Mick Edwards

2 2 Henry Shell

3 3 Cauchi Bros

4 1 TriStar

5 2 P &P Pace

6 3 Leo Fyffe

7 4  CRizza & Sons

8 4 J & F Bugeja

9 5 Daniel De Sousa
10 6 Steve Cini

11 7  Colin Cox

12 8 J Brereton

13 5 Hennessy & Swain
14 6 Andrew Kenessy
15 9 W Williams & Son
16 10 Joe Poniewaz & Son
17 11 Norm Skepper

18 7 LL Taliana & Son
19 8 B JDodds

20 9 Tony Price

21 10 Yurek Snopkowski
22 11 Jia Wang

23 12 D & W Finerty

24 12 McDonald & Harry
25 13 Pino De Luca

26 14 Ivan Dumic & Daughters
27 15 Denaro & lurato
28 16 Steven Scicluna
29 17 Ronnie Stevenson
30 18 Graham Sutton

31 19 H &I Johnson

32 20 John Desira

33 13 Con Ribiero

34 21 M Procko

35 22 Cole & Leatham
36 23 M & E Strzelczyk
37 14 lurato Bros

38 15 Mercury Syndicate
39 24 |1 &V Trench
40 25 J&L Share
41 16 Varelas & Tsilliris
42 26 Engin Gurkan
43 27 Don Sawyer
44 28 Charlie Grech
45 29 B & D Riley
46 17 Tony Diaz

Printed at 9:52 AM on 27/04/2013

Club

P/Vvale
P/Vale
Glen
Reg
Fawk
Reg
T/Town
Glen
Reg
T/Town
Reg
Reg
Glen
Cob
T/Town
Fawk
Reg
P/Vvale
Glen
Fawk
Fawk
B/Med
T/Town
P/Vvale
P/Vvale
Foot
P/Vvale
P/Vale
Glen
Cob
Fawk
Glen
Reg
Foot
Glen
P/Vvale
T/Town
Cob
Sun
B/Med
N/Cote
Glen
Fawk
B/Med
Foot
N/Cote

Section

West
West
West
East
East
East
East
West
East
East
East
East
West
West
East
East
East
West
West
West
West
West
East
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
East
West
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
West
West
West
West
East

Pagel

Distdrl¥9 time
km hr:min:sec

467.408 5:18:04
466.273 5:18:13
462.775 5:16:55
466.321 5:19:56
463.804 5:20:14
470.308 5:25:03
462.430 5:20:40
463.518 5:22:14
468.575 5:25:57
465.726 5:24:42
468.901 5:27:42
467.44 5:27:35
461.468 5:23:56
464.274 5:26:18
462.962 5:25:28
465.623 5:27:27
467.854 5:29:29
463.145 5:27:37
462.309 5:27:21
453.951 5:22:39
454.039 5:24:02
462.068 5:30:31
460.093 5:30:54
466.342 5:35:45
464.354 5:35:25
459.822 5:32:35
465.469 5:36:59
464.086 5:37:08
462.938 5:36:23
467.368 5:39:39
452.989 5:29:14
456.813 5:32:46
468.003 5:42:11
456.716 5:34.06
462.870 5:40:01
466.361 5:43:54
463.108 5:42:53
469.539 5:48:35
431.680 5:20:45
448.967 5:33:52
473.510 5:52:57
459.484 5:43:44
454.011 5:39:50
460.495 5:44:47
471.792 5:53:15
471.788 5:53:19

Velocity

m/min

1469.54
1465.27
1460.23
1457.56
1448.33
1446.89
1442.10
1438.49
1437.57
1434.33
1430.88
1426.93
1424.57
1422.83
1422.46
1421.93
1419.93
1413.68
1412.28
1406.95
1401.23
1398.04
1390.43
1388.96
1384.41
1382.56
1381.28
1376.57
1376.24
1376.02
1375.90
1372.76
1367.71
1366.97
1361.30
1356.10
1350.63
1346.97
1345.82
1344.75
1341.58
1336.74
1335.99
1335.61
1335.60
1335.30

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
MAR
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VHA
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

12639
11925
11092
15073
814
4692
2897
13256
13815
32
6777
6035
1861
4855
5497
17047
6341
12903
9961
17811
11703
4595
14607
11008
12485
13236
17276
3329
4866
4795
8719
8108
12045
304
11582
12829
11692
1601
12592
3843
12206
10046
8902
10459
12245
5146
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Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Printed at 9:52 AM

30
18
31
32
33
19
20
21
22
34
35
36
23
24
25
26
27
28
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Cavanagh & Anderson
A & M Moore

Dennis & Liam Brown
P & J Colliver

John Dismore
George Camilleri
Kelly Gang

R Simmons & Sons
G & S Prior

Frank Danko

J & A Hryniszak

Alex Kalaitzis Broady
R D Simpson

Sam Cavalieri And Famly
Taylor & Gecas
Aussie Lofts

Kirk Spaseski

Ang Curcio

Miro Juresic

M Pace

Vince Armeni

J & R Judde

George Borg

John Morel

R.Malas

on 27/04/2013

Club

B/Med
Reg
P/Vvale
Foot
P/Vvale
T/Town
Reg
T/Town
Reg
Glen
Glen
B/Med
Reg
T/Town
T/Town
Fawk
T/Town
Reg
B/Med
Fawk
B/Med
Sun
P/vale
Cob
Glen

Section

West
East
West
West
West
East
East
East
East
West
West
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
West
West
West
West
West

Page2

Distdr¥t"g time
km hr:min:sec

459.172 5:44:36
469.559 5:52:54
469.265 5:53:39
466.55 5:52:02
469.072 5:54:38
460.909 5:49:35
465.313 5:56:33
465.766 5:57:00
467.191 5:58:15
459.923 5:53:34
465.094 5:57:53
459.439 5:55:02
468.227 6:03:52
466.023 6:03:40
467.675 6:05:18
455.480 5:56:48
465.427 6:06:17
465.320 6:06:16
457.053 6:02:41
439.363 5:48:45
458.965 6:05:25
424,743 5:47:21
467.116 6:39:48
471.014 6:55:40
458.485 7:11:48

Velocity
m/min

1332.47
1330.57
1326.90
1325.33
1322.70
1318.45
1305.02
1304.65
1304.10
1300.79
1299.57
1294.07
1286.81
1281.48
1280.25
1276.59
1270.68
1270.45
1260.17
1259.82
1256.01
1222.80
1168.39
1133.14
1061.81

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year Ring #

4368
4983
10515
10859
10774
15911
5953
3348
6491
1654
10191
3015
13043
8577
15394
14121
15533
1946
4172
9330
15662
560

10345
4668
15501
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